MONKEY BAR

Our inspiration for the Monkey Bar s to create an inviting atmosphere with

a fusion of hand crafted mixology art pieces. Our entire offer is prepared with

fresh ingredients, infused lignenrs, spirits, homemade syrups and extracts to

take your taste buds on an exotic adventure and your drink experience to the
next level.

Discover our growing cigar collection to pair with onr unique
Rumr and Cognac collections.

Throngh Monkey Bar's cocktail offer, the Bar Team share their passion of
balance in mixology - sweet, sour, bitter and alcoholic components to gild your

overall experience.

Children under the age of 18 are not allowed after 8 pm as per local legislation
Prices are listed in Barbados dollars, inclusive of 7.5% Value Added Tax, 2.5% Product Development Levy Tax
and subject to 10% service charge



MONKEY BAR LIBATIONS $49

GREEN MONKEY
Jasmine Infused Rum, Sour Apple Liguenr, Fresh Basil,
Fresh Lime, Basil Syrup, Angostura Bitters

MONKEY IN A TREE
House Made Mango Infused Rum, Malibu, Banana 1iquenr, Pineapple Juice

BITTERSWEET LADY
Mount Gay XO Rum, Angostura Bitters, Orange Bitters, Lime Juice, Dash Thyme Syrup

MONKEY SOUR
Monkey 47 Gin, Lemon Juice, Simple Syrup, Bitters, Port Wine

FAMILY FIRST
Sandy Lane Rum Blend, Falernum, Fresh Lime, Bitters, Orgeat, Ginger Ale
Sorrel Gin, White Wine, Fresh Lemon, Honey, Soda Water

BEST OF BOTH
Lemongrass Rum, Fresh Lemon, Basil, Mango, Bitters

BROTHERS IN ARMS
Strawberry Campari, Ruby Port, Fresh Grapefruit & Watermelon Juice, Tonic Water

ALPHA
Raisin Rum, Sweet Vermouth, Grand Marnier, Prune Bitters

Children under the age of 18 are not allowed after 8 pm as per local legislation
Prices are listed in Barbados dollars, inclusive of 7.5% Value Added Tax, 2.5% Product Development Levy Tax
and subject to 10% service charge



BUBBLY COCKTAIL $65

ROSE 75
Bombay Sapphire, Fresh Lime, Raspberry Syrup, Rosé Champagne

THE SUPREMES
Champagne Brut, Passoa, Pineapple [nice

BELLINI
Strawberry, Mango or Classic, Served with Prosecco

SL 60 $75

In Celebration of 60th Anniversary of Sandy Lane
Mount Gay XO, Grand Marnier, Grenadine, Brut Champagne,
Fresh Lime, Edible Gold 1eaf

Children under the age of 18 are not allowed after 8 pm as per local legislation
Prices are listed in Barbados dollars, inclusive of 7.5% Value Added Tax, 2.5% Product Development Levy Tax
and subject to 10% service charge



MARTINI $49

CLASSIC MARTINI - DRY OR DIRTY
Your Favorite Gin or Vodka, Your Style- Shaken or Stirred, Lemon or Olive

LIME & THYME MARTINI
The Botanist, Lime Juice, Thyme Syrup, Fresh Thyme

LYCHEE MARTINI
Grey Goose, Lime Juice, 1ychee

ESPRESSO MARTINI
Absolut Vodka, Kablua, Espresso Shot, Sugar Syrup

PORN STAR MARTINI
Absolut V'odka, Passoa, Passion Fruit Purée, Champagne Shot

Children under the age of 18 are not allowed after 8 pm as per local legislation
Prices are listed in Barbados dollars, inclusive of 7.5% Value Added Tax, 2.5% Product Development Levy Tax
and subject to 10% service charge



UNFORGOTTEN CLASSICS $49

NEGRONI
Tanguneray 10 Gin, Campari, Antica Formula 1 ermouth

CAIPIRINHA
Cachaga, Fresh Lime, Cane Sugar
*1 ariations available

MARGARITA
Patron Silver, Cointrean, Fresh Lime

COSMOPOLITAN
Vodka, Cointrean, Fresh 1ime, Cranberry Juice

WHISKY SOUR
Makers Martk, Fresh Lemon, Simple Syrup, Bitters

MANHATTAN
Maker’s Mark, Carpano Antica, Angostura Bitters

Children under the age of 18 are not allowed after 8 pm as per local legislation
Prices are listed in Barbados dollars, inclusive of 7.5% Value Added Tax, 2.5% Product Development Levy Tax
and subject to 10% service charge



MOCKTAILS $29

PINK COLA - DA
Pineapple Juice, Strawberry Purée, Orgeat Syrup, Coconut Cream

MANGO TANGO
Mango Purée, Fresh Mint, Fresh Lime, Soda Water

PEACH AND BASIL BREEZE
Peach Purée, Fresh Garden Basil, Apple Juice

FROZEN SLUSH
Banana/ Passion Fruit/ Guava/ S trawberry
Mango/ Pineapple/ Peach

MILKSHAKES
Strawberry/ Banana/ V anilla/ Chocolate/ Oreo

Children under the age of 18 are not allowed after 8 pm as per local legislation
Prices are listed in Barbados dollars, inclusive of 7.5% Value Added Tax, 2.5% Product Development Levy Tax
and subject to 10% service charge



WINES BY THE GLASS

Champagne
Ruinart, Brut
Ruinart, Brut Rosé

Sparkling Wine
Riva dei Frati, Prosecco Brut

White Wine

Grauzan Chardonnay

Pradio Sauv. Blanc, Italy
Placido, Pinot Grigio, Italy
Pascal Henry Chablis, France

Rose Wine

Chateau Léoube, France

Chateau d’Esclans, W. Angel France

C. Sainte Marguerite Fantastique, France

Red Wine

Domaine LLa Prade, Metlot France

T. Machiavelli Chianti Classico, Italy
Gavignet Bourgogne Pinot Noir, France
Beringer Knights Valley Cabernet, USA

Vintages are subject to changes*

Children under the age of 18 are not allowed after 8 pm as per local legislation
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Prices are listed in Barbados dollars, inclusive of 7.5% Value Added Tax, 2.5% Product Development Levy Tax

and subject to 10% service charge



ARTISAN GIN & TONIC

YOUR FAVOURITE GIN

Tanqueray 30
Blue Light Caribbean Gin 28
Bombay Sapphire 30
Hendricks 36
The Botanist 28
Whitley Neill 32
Chase 31
Tanqueray No TEN 41
Monkey 47 55
Sipsmith 36
Gunpowder Irish 36
Ki No Bt Japanese 42
Malfi Italy 36
YOUR FAVOURITE TONIC

Schweppes 11
Schweppes Stim Line 19
Fever Tree - Light | Mediterranean | 1emonade 24

YOUR FAVORITE GARNISH
Lemon Wedge | Lime Wedge| Orange Stice| Grapefruit Zest
Lime Zest | Orange Zest | Cucumber | Black Pepper | Cinnamon

Children under the age of 18 are not allowed after 8 pm as per local legislation
Prices are listed in Barbados dollars, inclusive of 7.5% Value Added Tax, 2.5% Product Development Levy Tax
and subject to 10% service charge



APERITIF/DIGESTIVE

Drink me & thy dinner shall be divine

Pimm’s

Aperol

Campari

Noilly Prat | Carpano Antica Formula
Averna | Fernet Branca

BEER

History flows forward on rivers of beer

Banks | bottle

Banks | draft

Carib

Heineken

Guinness

Corona

Dread Hop Brewing South Coast Summer Ale
Dread Hop Brewing Round Rock IPA

Becks | non-alcoholic

Children under the age of 18 are not allowed after 8 pm as per local legislation
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25
25
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20
25
25
25

Prices are listed in Barbados dollars, inclusive of 7.5% Value Added Tax, 2.5% Product Development Levy Tax

and subject to 10% service charge



VODKA

Because the world is a few drinks behind

Absolut Original

Smirnoff | Tanqueray Sterling

Stolichnaya

Absolut Raspberry | Citron | Mandarin

Ketel One

Belvedere |Chopin
Grey Goose | Orange
Ciroc | Tito’s

Chase

Stolichnaya Elit

TEQUILA
No Worms Found Here
José Cuervo Blanco
Patrén Silver

Patrén Reposado
Don Julio Blanco
Don Julio 1942
Patron Coffee
Casamigos

Avion44

Patrén Platinum
Clase Azul Reposado

Children under the age of 18 are not allowed after 8 pm as per local legislation
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28
28
28
32
36
36
31
31
47

28
36
56
49
57
57
49
70
103
145

Prices are listed in Barbados dollars, inclusive of 7.5% Value Added Tax, 2.5% Product Development Levy Tax

and subject to 10% service charge



RUM

Spirit of the Caribbean

Mount Gay | Barbados

Pure Silver

Eclipse

Eclipse Black

XO

Mount Gay Single Estate Series Silver 2024

Mount Gay Special Edition Andean Oak Cask
Mount Gay Cognac Cask Expression

Mount Gay Single Estate Barbados Rum
Mount Gay Single Estate Series 2019

1703 “Old Cask Selection”

St. Nicholas Abbey | Barbados

12 Year Old
22 Year Old

Sandy Lane Special Edition 23k Edible Gold Leaf

Cockspur | Barbados
VSOR

Bajan 1966 | Barbados
Gran Reserve

Children under the age of 18 are not allowed after 8 pm as per local legislation

25
25
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28
55

85
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145
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175

25

27

Prices are listed in Barbados dollars, inclusive of 7.5% Value Added Tax, 2.5% Product Development Levy Tax

and subject to 10% service charge



Foursquare | Barbados

2004 75
2005 55
Mark VIII Premise 55
Mark IV Zinfandel Cask 120

Angostura | Trinidad & Tobago
1919 31
1824 Gold 40

El Dorado | Guyana

15yrs Old 31
21yrs Old Reserve 47
25yrs Old 128
Ron Zacapa | Guatemala
23 Year 50
XO 70
Captain Morgan | Jamaica
Dark Rum/ Dark Rum Spice 25
White Rum

25
ARMAGNAC & CALVADOS
A French Heritage
Calvados 29
Sempe VSOP 29

Children under the age of 18 are not allowed after 8 pm as per local legislation
Prices are listed in Barbados dollars, inclusive of 7.5% Value Added Tax, 2.5% Product Development Levy Tax
and subject to 10% service charge



COGNAC

Amazing what you can do with a few grapes

Courvoisier VS 23
Courvoisier VSOP 31
Courvoisier Initiale Extra 205
Courvoisier Sélection «Erte» 461
Hennessy VS 31
Hennessy VSOP 31
Hennessy XO 80
Hennessy Paradis 174
Hennessy Richard Hennessy 1500
Remy Martin VSOP 31
Remy Martin XO 62
Remy Martin Louis XIII 850
Martell Cordon Bleu 37
Martell VSOP 31
Hine 45

SINGLE MALT WHISKY

Best way to end the day

Glenfiddich12 Year 31
Glenfiddich18 Year 52
Glenlivet 12 Year 36
Glenlivet 15 Year 45
Glenlivet 18 Year 50
Balvenie 12 Year 36
Glenmorangie 10 Year 41
The Macallan 12 Year 60
The Macallan 18 Year 250
Laphroaig 10 Year 47

Children under the age of 18 are not allowed after 8 pm as per local legislation
Prices are listed in Barbados dollars, inclusive of 7.5% Value Added Tax, 2.5% Product Development Levy Tax
and subject to 10% service charge



BLENDED SCOTCH WHISKY

No one solves problems over wine

Monkey Shoulder Scotch Whisky
Ballantine’s Scotch Whisky
Ballantine’s 12 Year “Gold Seal”
Ballantine’s 18 Year

Ballantine’s 21 Year

Chivas Regal 12 Year

Chivas Regal 18 Year

Chivas Regal Imperial 18 Year
Dewar’s Whisky

Famous Grouse Whisky
Johnnie Walker Black Label
Johnnie Walker Gold Label
Johnnie Walker Blue Label

IRISH WHISKEY
Drink the 1%, sip the 2™ and skip to the 3"

Jameson Original
Bushmills Original
Bushmills 10 Year Single Malt

Children under the age of 18 are not allowed after 8 pm as per local legislation

23
23
31
52
72
36
45
29
23
26
35
41
150

31
23
26

Prices are listed in Barbados dollars, inclusive of 7.5% Value Added Tax, 2.5% Product Development Levy Tax

and subject to 10% service charge



AMERICAN WHISKEY

Jack Daniel’s
Jack Daniel’s Single Barrel
Gentleman Jack

BOURBON & RYE

From America & Canada with love

Canadian Club
Crown Royal

Jim Beam

Makers Mark
Woodford Reserve

GRAPPA

Italian Pride & Joy
Banfi

PISCO

The Rustic side of life
Valle Del Elqui

Children under the age of 18 are not allowed after 8 pm as per local legislation
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41
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31

31

Prices are listed in Barbados dollars, inclusive of 7.5% Value Added Tax, 2.5% Product Development Levy Tax

and subject to 10% service charge



CIGARS

Montecristo No. 2 $95
A classic smoke. Mellow yet rich with a full body and velvety texture. Draws
extremely well.

Long chocolate and coffee flavours, with a spicy finish.

Cohiba Robusto $225
This cigar has a nice shape, colour and sheen. The draw is good. The smoke is
sugary and

sweet, with notes of cashews, coffee and toast. Full bodied.

Partagas Serie D No 4 $75
“Another solid performing medium to full bodied cigar. It has a core of
cocoa and spice

flavours, with a good earthiness to the finish.”

Romeo Y Julieta Wide Churchill $75
The lush draw of this hefty robusto imparts a rich and heavy smoke laden
with woody vanilla

notes balanced by a floral element and fresh tobacco finish.

Hoyo de Monterrey Epicure No. 2 $75
A rich and nutty cigar that leaves clear, profound impressions of honey

and brown sugar on the palate along with a warm, toasty undertone all of
which meld on the finish.

Children under the age of 18 are not allowed after 8 pm as per local legislation
Prices are listed in Barbados dollars, inclusive of 7.5% Value Added Tax, 2.5% Product Development Levy Tax
and subject to 10% service charge



FLAVORED CIGARRILLO

Eileen Dream $45
Is a combination of Irish Cream and White chocolate truffles, Superior

Irish Whiskey, frothed cream and coconut milk compose our Irish cream.
The white chocolate truffle is a subtle mixture of hazelnut, white

chocolate, ground almond, cocoa and vanilla extracts.

NON CUBAN CIGARS

Perdomo BBA Sungrown Epicure (Bourbon Barrel Aged) $55
This is a medium to full-bodied cigar with a Cuban-seed Nicaraguan
Sungrown bourbon barrel-aged wrapper

aged an extra 10 months. A perfectly balanced smoke with hints of

caramel and spice.

Children under the age of 18 are not allowed after 8 pm as per local legislation
Prices are listed in Barbados dollars, inclusive of 7.5% Value Added Tax, 2.5% Product Development Levy Tax
and subject to 10% service charge



