MONKEY BAR

Our inspiration for the Monkey Bar is to create an inviting atmosphere with a fusion of hand crafted mixology art pieces. Our entire offer is prepared with fresh ingredients, infused liqueurs, spirits, homemade syrups and extracts to take your taste buds on an exotic adventure and your drink experience to the next level.

Discover our growing cigar collection to pair with our unique Rum and Cognac collections.

Through Monkey Bar's cocktail offer, the Bar Team share their passion of balance in mixology - sweet, sour, bitter and alcoholic components to gild your overall experience.

MONKEY BAR LIBATIONS

\$49

GREEN MONKEY

Jasmine Infused Rum, Sour Apple Liqueur, Fresh Basil, Fresh Lime, Basil Syrup, Angostura Bitters

MONKEY IN A TREE

House Made Mango Infused Rum, Malibu, Banana Liqueur, Pineapple Juice

BITTERSWEET LADY

Mount Gay XO Rum, Angostura Bitters, Orange Bitters, Lime Juice, Dash Thyme Syrup

MONKEY SOUR

Monkey 47 Gin, Lemon Juice, Simple Syrup, Bitters, Port Wine

FAMILY FIRST

Sandy Lane Rum Blend, Falernum, Fresh Lime, Bitters, Orgeat, Ginger Ale Sorrel Gin, White Wine, Fresh Lemon, Honey, Soda Water

BEST OF BOTH

Lemongrass Rum, Fresh Lemon, Basil, Mango, Bitters

BROTHERS IN ARMS

Strawberry Campari, Ruby Port, Fresh Grapefruit & Watermelon Juice, Tonic Water

ALPHA

Raisin Rum, Sweet Vermouth, Grand Marnier, Prune Bitters

BUBBLY COCKTAIL

\$65

ROSE 75

Bombay Sapphire, Fresh Lime, Raspberry Syrup, Rosé Champagne

THE SUPREMES

Champagne Brut, Passoa, Pineapple Juice

BELLINI

Strawberry, Mango or Classic, Served with Prosecco

\$1.50 \$7.5

In Celebration of 60th Anniversary of Sandy Lane Mount Gay XO, Grand Marnier, Grenadine, Brut Champagne, Fresh Lime, Edible Gold Leaf MARTINI \$49

CLASSIC MARTINI - DRY OR DIRTY

Your Favorite Gin or Vodka, Your Style-Shaken or Stirred, Lemon or Olive

LIME & THYME MARTINI

The Botanist, Lime Juice, Thyme Syrup, Fresh Thyme

LYCHEE MARTINI

Grey Goose, Lime Juice, Lychee

ESPRESSO MARTINI

Absolut Vodka, Kahlua, Espresso Shot, Sugar Syrup

PORN STAR MARTINI

Absolut Vodka, Passoa, Passion Fruit Purée, Champagne Shot

UNFORGOTTEN CLASSICS

\$49

NEGRONI

Tanqueray 10 Gin, Campari, Antica Formula Vermouth

CAIPIRINHA

Cachaça, Fresh Lime, Cane Sugar *V ariations available

MARGARITA

Patron Silver, Cointreau, Fresh Lime

COSMOPOLITAN

Vodka, Cointreau, Fresh Lime, Cranberry Juice

WHISKY SOUR

Makers Mark, Fresh Lemon, Simple Syrup, Bitters

MANHATTAN

Maker's Mark, Carpano Antica, Angostura Bitters

MOCKTAILS \$29

PINK COLA - DA

Pineapple Juice, Strawberry Purée, Orgeat Syrup, Coconut Cream

MANGO TANGO

Mango Purée, Fresh Mint, Fresh Lime, Soda Water

PEACH AND BASIL BREEZE

Peach Purée, Fresh Garden Basil, Apple Juice

FROZEN SLUSH

Banana/Passion Fruit/Guava/Strawberry Mango/Pineapple/Peach

MILKSHAKES

Strawberry/Banana/Vanilla/Chocolate/Oreo

WINES BY THE GLASS

Champagne		
Ruinart, Brut	NV	80
Ruinart, Brut Rosé	NV	120
0 11 77		
Sparkling Wine		
Riva dei Frati, Prosecco Brut	NV	47
White Wine		
Grauzan Chardonnay	2022	39
Pradio Sauv. Blanc, Italy	2022	39
Placido, Pinot Grigio, Italy	2024	39
Pascal Henry Chablis, France	2023	55
Rose Wine		
Château Léoube, France	2024	48
Château d'Esclans, W. Angel France	2024	50
C. Sainte Marguerite Fantastique, France	2023	52
Red Wine		
	2024	20
Domaine La Prade, Merlot France	2024	39
T. Machiavelli Chianti Classico, Italy	2021	47
Gavignet Bourgogne Pinot Noir, France	2021	55
Beringer Knights Valley Cabernet, USA	2021	80
Gavignet Bourgogne Pinot Noir, France	2021	55

Vintages are subject to changes*

ARTISAN GIN & TONIC

30
28
30
36
28
32
31
41
55
36
36
42
36
11
19
24

YOUR FAVORITE GARNISH

Lemon Wedge | Lime Wedge | Orange Slice | Grapefruit Zest Lime Zest | Orange Zest | Cucumber | Black Pepper | Cinnamon

APERITIF/DIGESTIVE

Drink me & thy dinner shall be divine

Pimm's	25
Aperol	25
Campari	25
Noilly Prat Carpano Antica Formula	25
Averna Fernet Branca	25
BEER	
History flows forward on rivers of beer	
Banks bottle	16
Banks draft	16
Carib	15
Heineken	17
Guinness	17
Corona	20
Dread Hop Brewing South Coast Summer Ale	25
Dread Hop Brewing Round Rock IPA	25
Becks I non-alcoholic	25

VODKA

Because the world is a few drinks behind

Absolut Original	28
Smirnoff Tanqueray Sterling	28
Stolichnaya	28
Absolut Raspberry Citron Mandarin	28
Ketel One	32
Belvedere Chopin	36
Grey Goose Orange	36
Ciroc Tito's	31
Chase	31
Stolichnaya Elit	47
TEQUILA	
No Worms Found Here	
José Cuervo Blanco	28
Patrón Silver	36
Patrón Reposado	56
Don Julio Blanco	49
Don Julio 1942	57
Patrón Coffee	57
Casamigos	49
Avion44	70
Patrón Platinum	103
Clase Azul Reposado	145

RUM

Spirit of the Caribbean	
Mount Gay Barbados	
Pure Silver	25
Eclipse	25
Eclipse Black	25
XO	28
Mount Gay Single Estate Series Silver 2024	55
Mount Gay Special Edition Andean Oak Cask	85
Mount Gay Cognac Cask Expression	120
Mount Gay Single Estate Barbados Rum	130
Mount Gay Single Estate Series 2019	145
1703 "Old Cask Selection"	150
St. Nicholas Abbey Barbados	
* •	
12 Year Old	57
22 Year Old Sandy Lang Special Edition 22k Edible Cold Loof	175
Sandy Lane Special Edition 23k Edible Gold Leaf	175
Cockspur Barbados	
VSOR	25
D	
Bajan 1966 Barbados	27
Gran Reserve	27

Foursquare Barbados	
2004	75
2005	55
Mark VIII Premise	55
Mark IV Zinfandel Cask	120
Angostura Trinidad & Tobago	
1919	31
1824 Gold	40
El Dorado Guyana	
15yrs Old	31
21yrs Old Reserve	47
25yrs Old	128
Ron Zacapa Guatemala	
23 Year	50
XO	70
Captain Morgan Jamaica	
Dark Rum/ Dark Rum Spice	25
White Rum	25
ARMAGNAC & CALVADOS	23
A French Heritage	20
Calvados	29
Sempe VSOP	29

COGNAC

Amazing what you can do with a few grapes	
Courvoisier VS	23
Courvoisier VSOP	31
Courvoisier Initiale Extra	205
Courvoisier Sélection «Erte»	461
Hennessy VS	31
Hennessy VSOP	31
Hennessy XO	80
Hennessy Paradis	174
Hennessy Richard Hennessy	1500
Remy Martin VSOP	31
Remy Martin XO	62
Remy Martin Louis XIII	850
Martell Cordon Bleu	37
Martell VSOP	31
Hine	45
SINGLE MALT WHISKY	
Best way to end the day	
Glenfiddich12 Year	31
Glenfiddich18 Year	52
Glenlivet 12 Year	36
Glenlivet 15 Year	45
Glenlivet 18 Year	50
Balvenie 12 Year	36
Glenmorangie 10 Year	41
The Macallan 12 Year	60
The Macallan 18 Year	250
Laphroaig 10 Year	47

BLENDED SCOTCH WHISKY

No one solves problems over wine

Monkey Shoulder Scotch Whisky	23
Ballantine's Scotch Whisky	23
Ballantine's 12 Year "Gold Seal"	31
Ballantine's 18 Year	52
Ballantine's 21 Year	72
Chivas Regal 12 Year	36
Chivas Regal 18 Year	45
Chivas Regal Imperial 18 Year	29
Dewar's Whisky	23
Famous Grouse Whisky	26
Johnnie Walker Black Label	35
Johnnie Walker Gold Label	41
Johnnie Walker Blue Label	150

IRISH WHISKEY

Drink the 1st, sip the 2nd and skip to the 3rd

Jameson Original	31
Bushmills Original	23
Bushmills 10 Year Single Malt	26

AMERICAN WHISKEY	
Jack Daniel's	35
Jack Daniel's Single Barrel	41
Gentleman Jack	33
BOURBON & RYE	
From America & Canada with love	
Canadian Club	23
Crown Royal	23
Jim Beam	28
Makers Mark	41
Woodford Reserve	41
GRAPPA	
Italian Pride & Joy	
Banfi	31
PISCO	
The Rustic side of life	
Valle Del Elqui	31

CIGARS

Montecristo No. 2 \$95

A classic smoke. Mellow yet rich with a full body and velvety texture. Draws extremely well.

Long chocolate and coffee flavours, with a spicy finish.

Cohiba Robusto \$225

This cigar has a nice shape, colour and sheen. The draw is good. The smoke is sugary and

sweet, with notes of cashews, coffee and toast. Full bodied.

Partagas Serie D No 4

\$75

"Another solid performing medium to full bodied cigar. It has a core of cocoa and spice

flavours, with a good earthiness to the finish."

Romeo Y Julieta Wide Churchill

\$75

The lush draw of this hefty robusto imparts a rich and heavy smoke laden with woody vanilla

notes balanced by a floral element and fresh tobacco finish.

Hoyo de Monterrey Epicure No. 2

\$75

A rich and nutty cigar that leaves clear, profound impressions of honey and brown sugar on the palate along with a warm, toasty undertone all of which meld on the finish.

FLAVORED CIGARRILLO

Eileen Dream \$45

Is a combination of Irish Cream and White chocolate truffles, Superior Irish Whiskey, frothed cream and coconut milk compose our Irish cream. The white chocolate truffle is a subtle mixture of hazelnut, white chocolate, ground almond, cocoa and vanilla extracts.

\$55

NON CUBAN CIGARS

Perdomo BBA Sungrown Epicure (Bourbon Barrel Aged)

This is a medium to full-bodied cigar with a Cuban-seed Nicaraguan Sungrown bourbon barrel-aged wrapper aged an extra 10 months. A perfectly balanced smoke with hints of caramel and spice.